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Majhola Yojna-4 Part-2, Moradabad (Flats)

Property
Number

9A/B 1/301
9A/B 1/302
9A/B 1/304
9A/B 1/401
9A/B 1/403
9A/B 1/404
9A/B 2/103
9A/B 2/104
9A/B 2/203
9A/B 2/204
9A/B 2/301
9A/B 2/302
9A/B 2/303
9A/B 2/304
9A/B 2/401
9A/B 2/402
9A/B 2/403
9A/B 2/404
9A/B 3/101
9A/B 3/102
9A/B 3/103
9A/B 3/104
9A/B 3/201
9A/B 3/202
9A/B 3/203
9A/B 3/204
9A/B 3/301
9A/B 3/302
9A/B 3/303
9A/B 3/304
9A/B 3/401
9A/B 3/402
9A/B 3/403
9A/B 3/404
9A/19/201

Property
Type

1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
2BHK Flat

Area
(sg. mt.)

34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
34.07
56.11

FAR.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reserve
Price (Rs.)

1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1756968
1756968
1739910
1739910
1722852
1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1705794
1756968
1756968
1756968
1756968
1739910
1739910
1739910
1739910
1722852
1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1705794
2820109

Property
Cost

1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1756968
1756968
1739910
1739910
1722852
1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1705794
1756968
1756968
1756968
1756968
1739910
1739910
1739910
1739910
1722852
1722852
1722852
1722852
1705794
1705794
1705794
1705794
2820109

Token
Money

86143
86143
86143
85290
85290
85290
87848
87848
86996
86996
86143
86143
86143
86143
85290
85290
85290
85290
87848
87848
87848
87848
86996
86996
86996
86996
86143
86143
86143
86143
85290
85290
85290
85290

141005

Reservation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration

Lottery/Registration




Majhola Yojna-4 Part-2, Moradabad (Flats)

Sr.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

No.

Property
Number

9A/19/202
9A/19/303
9A/19/304
9A/19/402
9A/19/403
9A/20/201
9A/20/202
9A/20/301
9A/20/401
9A/20/402
9A/20/403
9A/20/404
9A/21/301
9A/21/302
9A/21/303
9A/21/401
9A/21/402
9A/21/403
9A/22/103
9A/22/104
9A/22/201
9A/22/202
9A/22/203
9A/22/204
9A/22/301
9A/22/302
9A/22/303
9A/22/304
9A/22/401
9A/22/402
9A/22/403
9A/22/404
9A/23/101
9A/23/102
9A/23/103

Property
Type

2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat

Area
(sq. mt.)

56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11

FA.R.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reserve
Price

2820109
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2820109
2820109
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2835348

Property
Cost

2820109
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2820109
2820109
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2835348

Token
Money

141005
140244
140244
139482
139482
141005
141005
140244
139482
139482
139482
139482
140244
140244
140244
139482
139482
139482
141767
141767
141005
141005
141005
141005
140244
140244
140244
140244
139482
139482
139482
139482
141767
141767
141767

Reservation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration

Lottery/Registration




Majhola Yojna-4 Part-2, Moradabad (Flats/Plots)

Sr.
No.

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Property
Number

9A/23/104
9A/23/201
9A/23/202
9A/23/203
9A/23/204
9A/23/301
9A/23/302
9A/23/303
9A/23/304
9A/23/401
9A/23/402
9A/23/403
9A/23/404
9A/24/101
9A/24/102
9A/24/104
9A/24/201
9A/24/202
9A/24/203
9A/24/204
9A/24/301
9A/24/302
9A/24/303
9A/24/304
9A/24/401
9A/24/402
9A/24/403
9A/24/404
10/134
11/14

Property
Type

2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
Residential Plot

Residential Plot

Area
(sg. mt.)

56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
56.11
200.00
121.89

FAR.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reserve
Price

2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
24080
24080

Property
Cost

2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
2835348
2835348
2835348
2820109
2820109
2820109
2820109
2804870
2804870
2804870
2804870
2789631
2789631
2789631
2789631
4816000
2935111

Token
Money

141767
141005
141005
141005
141005
140244
140244
140244
140244
139482
139482
139482
139482
141767
141767
141767
141005
141005
141005
141005
140244
140244
140244
140244
139482
139482
139482
139482
240800
146756

Reservation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration

Lottery/Registration

Auction

Auction




Sr.
No.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Lajpat Nagar Yojna, Moradabad (Commercial Shop)

FAR.

Property
Number

S-71
S-72
S-73
S-81
S-82
S-83
S-84
SF-71
SF-60
SF-62
SF-96

Property
Type

Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop

Area
(sgq. mt.)

17.49
16.89
16.89
16.52
16.52
16.52
16.52
16.07
13.38
7.73

7.73

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reserve
Price

1230000
1194000
1194000
1171000
1171000
1171000
1171000
1015000
854000

516000

516000

Property
Cost

1230000
1194000
1194000
1171000
1171000
1171000
1171000
1015000
854000

516000

516000

Token
Money

123000
119400
119400
117100
117100
117100
117100
101500

85400

51600

51600

Reservation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Sr.
No.

112
113
114
115
116
117

Jigar Vihar Yojna,

FA.R.

Property
Number

A/479
A/480
A/481
Al482
A/483
Al484

Property
Type

Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot

Area
(sq. mt.)

277.93
241.00
250.50
259.00
266.50
277.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Moradabad (Residential Plot)

Reserve
Price

28560
28560
28560
28560
28560
28560

Property
Cost

7937681
6882960
7154280
7397040
7611240
7911120

Token
Money

396884
344148
357714
369852
380562
395556

Reservation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Sr.
No.

118
119
120
121
122
123

Property
Number

Roof 14/01
Roof 15/01
Roof 16/01
Roof 17/01
Roof 18/01
Roof 19/01

Lines Yojna-MBD, Moradabad (Roof of shop)

Property
Type

Roof of shop
Roof of shop
Roof of shop
Roof of shop
Roof of shop
Roof of shop

Area
(sq. mt.)

36.08
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
36.08

FAR.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reserve
Price

36960
36960
36960
36960
36960
36960

Property
Cost

1333517
1293600
1293600
1293600
1293600
1333517

Token
Money

66676
64680
64680
64680
64680
66676

Reservation
Category

shop owner
shop owner
shop owner
shop owner
shop owner

shop owner

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid




Sr.
No.

124

Bhagirathi Yojna, Bijnor (Residential Plot)

Property Property Area
Number Type (sg. mt.)
533 Residential Plot | 86.12

FAR.

N/A

Reserve
Price

14784

Property

Cost

1273198

Token
Money

63660

Reservation

Category

Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Auction

Sr.
No.

125

Taigore Nagar Yojna, Pilibhit (Kiosk Plot)

Property Property Area
Number Type (sg. mt.)
K-01 Kiosk Plot 4.00

FA.R.

N/P

Reserve
Price

28000

Property

Cost

112000

Token
Money

11200

Reservation

Category

Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Auction

Sr.
No.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Bareilly Mod Yojna-3, Shahjahanpur (Commercial Pot)

FAR.

Property
Number
CSC-2/07 (Corner)
CSC-2/08
CSC-2/09
CSC-2/10 (Corner)
CSC-2/13 (Corner)
CSC-2/14
CSC-2/15
CSC-2/16 (Corner)
CSC-3/01 (Corner)
CSC-3/02
CSC-3/03
CSC-3/04 (Corner)
CSC-4/03 (Corner)
CSC-4/04
CSC-4/05
CSC-4/06 (Corner)

Property
Type
Commercial Plot

Commercial Plot

Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot

Commercial Plot

Area
(sq. mt.)
152.00
128.00
128.00
152.00
152.00
128.00
128.00
152.00
166.05
165.15
164.25
163.35
174.53
163.32
165.55
180.29

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Reserve
Price

34496
31360
31360
34496
34496
31360
31360
34496
34496
31360
31360
34496
34496
31360
31360
34496

Property
Cost
5243392
4014080
4014080
5243392
5243392
4014080
4014080
5243392
5728061
5179104
5150880
5634922
6020587
5121715
5191648
6219284

Token
Money

524339
401408
401408
524339
524339
401408
401408
524339
572806
517910
515088
563492
602059
512172
519165
621928

Reservation
Category
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/ Auction/
Registration)

Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Auction
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